

SPANGLE MARKETING LIMITED

CIN: L51311WB1984PLC050209

Regd. Office :P-103, Princeep Street, 3rd Floor, Room No.24, Kolkata-700072

Phone :- 033 2237 0373/5021

Website : www.spanglemarketing.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPT, 2017

							(Rs. In lacs)
S.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		Previous year ended
		30.09.2017	30.06.2017	30.09.2016	30.09.2017	30.09.2016	31.03.2017
		Un-audited			Un-audited		Audited
1	Income from Operations						
	Net sales/ Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.14	0.00	0.27	2.32
2	Other Operating Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
3	Total Income (1+2)	0.00	0.00	0.14	0.00	0.27	2.32
4	Expences						
	(a) Cost of Materials Consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(b) Purchase of Stock-in-trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(d) Employee Benefits Expences	1.54	1.01	1.86	2.55	3.19	7.79
	(e) Finance Cost	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(f) Depreciation and amortisation expences	0.00	0.00	0.01	0.01	0.03	0.05
	(g) Other expences	0.15	0.83	2.32	1.01	2.92	4.64
	Total Expences	1.69	1.84	4.19	3.57	6.14	12.48
	Profit / (Loss) from operations before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax (3-4)	-1.69	-1.84	-4.05	-3.57	-5.87	-10.16
5	Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before extraordinary items & tax (5 - 6)	-1.69	-1.84	-4.05	-3.57	-5.87	-10.16
7	Extraordinary items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities before Tax (7-8)	-1.69	-1.84	-4.05	-3.57	-5.87	-10.16
9	Tax expences	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.87
	Current yearTax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.72
	Income tax provision for earlier year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.15
	Deferred Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
10	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary from Ordinary activities after tax (9-10)	-1.69	-1.84	-4.05	-3.57	-5.87	-11.03
11	Profit/(Loss) from discontinuing operation	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
12	Tax expences of discontinuing operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13	Profit / (Loss) from discontinuing operations (after Tax)(12-13)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
14	13. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11+14)	-1.69	-1.84	-4.05	-3.57	-5.87	-11.03
15	Paid-up equity share capital (Shares of Rs 10/- each)	220.22	220.22	220.22	220.22	220.22	220.22
16	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	26.88
17	Earnings per Equity share (Rs. 10/- each)						
	(a) Basic	-0.077	-0.084	-0.184	-0.162	-0.267	-0.501
	(b) Diluted	-0.077	-0.084	-0.184	-0.162	-0.267	-0.501

Notes:

- The statement of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2017 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th October, 2017.
- The statutory Auditor of the Company have conducted a "Limited review" of the unaudited financial results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2017 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The Figure for the previous period has been regrouped/ rearranged wherever considered necessary to confirm to the current year classification.
- This statement is as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

For Spangle Marketing Limited



(Sushanta Kumar Parida)
Whole Time Director
(DIN : 00062443)

(Satyanarayan Behera)
Chief Financial Officer
(PAN : CDCPB0386H)

(Satyananda Nayak)
Company Secretary
(PAN:AEZPN1224N)

Place: Kolkata
Date: 30.10.2017

UN-AUDITED STATEMENT OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES AS AT 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2017			
(Amt in Rs)			
SL. No.	PARTICULARS	As at	As at
		30.09.2017 (Un-audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)
A	EQUITY AND LIABILITIES		
1	Shareholders' Funds		
	(a) Share Capital	32,021,910	32,021,910
	(b) Reserves and Surplus	2,330,880	2,687,915
	(c) Money Received against share warrants	-	-
	Sub-total - Shareholders' Funds	34,352,790	34,709,825
2	Share application money pending allotment	-	-
3	Non- Current Liabilities		
	(a) Long- Term borrowings	-	-
	(b) Deferred tax liabilities (net)	-	-
	(c) Other Long Term Liabilities	-	-
	(d) Long Term provisions	-	-
	Sub-total - Non-current liabilities	-	-
4	Current Liabilities		
	(a) Short -term borrowings	-	-
	(b) Trade Payables	-	-
	(c) Other current liabilities	142,905	260,012
	(d) Short - term provisions	72,208	72,208
	Sub-total - Current liabilities	215,113	332,220
	TOTAL - EQUITY AND LIABILITIES	34,567,903	35,042,045
B	ASSETS		
1	Non- Current assets		
	(a) Fixed Assets - Tangible	1,856	2,736
	Intangible	2,037,308	2,037,308
	(b) Non-current investments	31,692,403	31,692,403
	(c) Deferred tax assets (net)	-	-
	(d) Long Term loan and advances	-	-
	(e) Other non-current assets	-	-
	Sub-total- Non-current assets	33,731,567	33,732,447
2	Current assets		
	(a) Current investments	-	-
	(b) Inventories	-	-
	(c) Trade receivables	-	-
	(d) Cash and Cash equivalents	834,896	1,308,159
	(e) Short-term loans and advances	-	-
	(f) Other current assets	1,439	1,439
	Sub-total- Current assets	836,335	1,309,598
	TOTAL- ASEETS	34,567,903	35,042,045

Place: Kolkata
Date: 30.10.2017



By the Order of the Board
For Spangle Marketing Limited

Sushanta Kumar Parida
Whole Time Director
(DIN : 00062443)